Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase 111 Part 2: 2023-24
(Batch 2019)

BLOCK I
JUNE -Month and day wise Time Table

DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODING:

MEDICINE
Da Date LECTURE/SDL - 8.30 AM to CLINICAL POSTINGS LUNCH BREAK
y 9.30 AM 9.30AM - 12.30 PM 12.30 PM - 1.30 PM SGD 1.30 PM - 4.00 PM
Thursday 01 June 2023
SGD -14 1M 8.7,8.12,8.13 Diagnostic workup in a case
of HTN
. IM 8.17, 8.18,8.20 Treatment plan for primary HTN

Friday 02 June 2023

Saturda L-361M 22.5,22.6

y 03 June 2023 Hypernatremia/ hyponatremia

Monday 05 June 2023




06 June 2023

L-371IM 22.7,22.8

Hypokalemia / Hyperkalemia

L- 38 1M 13.14,13.15,13.16,13.17,1319
Medical management of malignancies

Tuesday
Wednesay 07 June 2023
Thursd

Ay 08 June 2023
Friday 09 June 2023

10 June 2023

Saturday
Monday 12 June 2023
Tuesday 13 June 2023
Wednesay

14 June 2023

L391M17.1,17.3,17.11,17.1217.14
Headache with special reference on
migraine

SGD 15 IM 14.4 to 14.13
Obesity Clinical Course & Management
IM 26.28
Discuss roll of Information in Health System




L 40-IM 18.1,18.2,18.4
Cerebrovascular Accident —
Anatomy, aetiopathology and risk
factors

L41-1M18.1,18.2,18.4
Cerebrovascular Accident — Anatomy,
aetiopathology and risk factors

Thursday 15 June 2023
16 June 2023

Friday

Saturday 17 June 2023
19 June 2023

Monday

Tuesday 20 June 2023

Wednesay 21 June 2023

Thursday 22 June 2023
23 June 2023

Friday

SGD 16 IM 8.7,8.19 Treatment plan for secondary HTN

SGD 17- IM 9.8 Interpretation of test of Anemia
(Nutritional, Hemolytic)




Saturday

24 June 2023

26 June 2023
Monday

27 June 2023
Tuesday
Wednesay 28 June 2023

29 June 2023
Thursday

30 June 2023
Friday

L 42-1M 7.5,7.6,7.7,7.8,7.9 Joint pain —
Arthralgia v/s Arthritis of articular &
periarticular manifestation

L 43-1IM 7.10,7.13,7.14,7.15

Overview of Rheumatologic disease

SGD 18- IM 9.11 Bone Marrow Aspiration / Biops
IM 17.6
Radio Imagine In case of rais ICT




